L05000062473

, (Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	İ
	لـــا

Office Use Only



200055802102

06/20/05--01062--021 **155.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Cor				. =
SUBJEC	∵Т∙	The L Factor, I	LLC		
-SCDUDC			l Liability Company)		· · ·
•		Organization and fee(s) are su			
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		Lew Ann Stric			÷
		4)	Name of Person)		
		The L Factor,	LLC		
			Firm/Company)		
		Post Office E	3ox 225	<u>*</u>	-
			(Address)	,	7 SE 95
		Alturas, FL	33820		N 2
,		(City/	State and Zip Code)		SEE O
For furth	ner information (concerning this matter, please	call:)5 JUN 20 PM 2: 49 SECRE (ARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
	Lew Ann Strick	kland	at (863) 291-3133		9 A
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclose	d is a check fo	or the following amount:			
□ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		□ \$160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &
	Regist Divisi	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street	MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section orporations	

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Cor	mpany is:	
The L	Factor, LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2909 Oak Drive	Post Office Box 225	
Alturas, FL 33820	Alturas, FL 33820	
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent	's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address	ss of the registered agent are: Ann Strickland	OS J
Lew A	Name	FIL N 20 ET All HAS
2909	Oak Drive	D PA
Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Altura	s,	2: 49 STATE LORID
C	City, State, and Zip	>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing I	Memher	
	·	
MGR	Lew Ann Strickland	
	Post Office Box 225	
	Alturas, FL 33820	s. <u>-</u>
MGRM	Leslie Waters Galley	
	Post Office Box 225	
	Alturas, FL 33820	
	一	
	ASSE P	i
) }
	PLORIE TO THE PLORIES	
 , .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	JP	
(Use attachment if nece	seary)	
(Use attachment if nece	ssary)	
	article must be added if an effective date is requested.	
	• •	
	article must be added if an effective date is requested.	
NOTE: An additional	article must be added if an effective date is requested.	
NOTE: An additional	article must be added if an effective date is requested.	s. z
NOTE: An additional REQUIRED SIGNAT	article must be added if an effective date is requested. URE: Description:	Th.Z.
NOTE: An additional REQUIRED SIGNAT	article must be added if an effective date is requested.	a. a.
NOTE: An additional REQUIRED SIGNAT Signat	article must be added if an effective date is requested. UKE: ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	<u>x.</u>
NOTE: An additional REQUIRED SIGNAT Signat (In account of this)	article must be added if an effective date is requested. UKE: Ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
NOTE: An additional REQUIRED SIGNAT Signat (In account of this)	article must be added if an effective date is requested. UKE: ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	- 32 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)